
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
92 
43 
11 
31 
72 
95 
73 
23 
39 
36 
22 
66 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
BRAYAN/BRENDON GABARDO 
HAMILTON MORSCH 
FRANCISCO M. BOBATO 
FABIO STELE 
CARLOS E. SCHILIPACK 
CLEVERSON  PETRICH 
ROBSON W. WEBER 
JAISSON ORSO 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
CELSO RIBAS 
JOAO J. PAMPU 

Laps 
9 

11 
5 
4 

11 
10 
4 
8 
6 
5 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
1:07.115 
1:10.037 
1:10.558 
1:12.614 
1:12.960 
1:13.015 
1:14.780 
1:15.876 
1:17.625 
1:17.938 
1:18.855 
1:26.911 

Diff 

2.922 
3.443 
5.499 
5.845 
5.900 
7.665 
8.761 

10.510 
10.823 
11.740 
19.796 

Gap 

2.922 
0.521 
2.056 
0.346 
0.055 
1.765 
1.096 
1.749 
0.313 
0.917 
8.056 

In Lap 
9 

11 
5 
4 
8 
8 
2 
6 
3 
5 
5 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 6a ETAPA - SJP 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - SUPER CHEVY 

Practice started at 10:04:45 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,740 km 

18/09/2016 00:00 

6a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE HORARIO___:___


